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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery 3 3 2 8 3 3 2 8 1

2 R10AC R10 Archery Club 2 2 2 2 = 2

3 PRO-X Pro X Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 FUNARC Fun Archery Shah Alam 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 GEGE Gege Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 PINTAR Pintar Archery 1 1 1 1 = 4

7 SRAIST SRAI Salak Tinggi Archery 2 2 2 2 = 2

8 SKBSP SK Bandar Seri Putra 1 1 1 1 = 4

8 SULI Suli Archery 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 18
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Lelaki Bawah 12 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD SHAZREMIL HARIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz PRO-X Pro X Archery Club

SILVER KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN Khaidir BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

BRONZE KHALIF RAYN BIN Khaidir BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

Perempuan Bawah 12 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Bt Megat BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

SILVER NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA Bt Ahmad Zahari BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

BRONZE HANNAN SOFWA Bt Hairulazim SRAIST SRAI Salak Tinggi Archery

Lelaki Bawah 10 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

SILVER AYDIN ZACHARY Bin Muhd Imran BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

BRONZE ADAM ANAQI Bin Abd Rahman SKBSP SK Bandar Seri Putra

Perempuan Bawah 10 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD NUR AQILAH ZULFA Mohd Nadzri R10AC R10 Archery Club

SILVER NURUL HANIS Bt Muhd Nizam FUNARC Fun Archery Shah Alam

BRONZE ARISSA Bt Khairul Anuar BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

Lelaki Bawah 8 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH Bin Ahmad Zahari BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery

SILVER MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Zunnurain GEGE Gege Archery Club

BRONZE MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM Bin Suhaimi SULI Suli Archery

Perempuan Bawah 8 Tahun Sun 27 Jan GOLD EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL Fadhil R10AC R10 Archery Club

SILVER TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR Pintar Archery

BRONZE HUSNA HUMAIRA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST SRAI Salak Tinggi Archery
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AKMA KELAB MEMANAH AKMA AINUL KHADEEJA Bt Mahathir    29B  
AMMAR HARIZ Bin Zakaria    11B  
ARIMI ARIZ Bin Mohamad Nazri    30C  
FAQIHAH INSYIRAH Bt Mohd Nur Fikri    11B  
MUHAMMAD ABBAS Zaquan B Saiful Imran    8B  
MUHAMMAD DARWISY Nazmi Bin Azmi    10B  
MUHAMMAD HFIY HAIKAL Bin Ruslan    7B  
MUHAMMAD NOR ASHRAF Bin Mohd Nor @ Azam    9B  
NIA DURRANY Bt Noor Muhammad    10B  
NUUR HANAA ZULFAA Bt Mohd Najib    26B  
NUUR NUHAA NABIIHAH Bt Mohd Najib    8B  
QASEH AMEERA ZAFEERA Bt Md Tahir    7B  
RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Bt Raja Lokman Hakim    9B  
SITI IDAYU AISHAH Bt Safrizuan    27B  
WI'AM ADDIN Bin Mohd Zuhadi    29C  

ARK KELAB MEMANAH KAJANG ABDUL AZIM B Abdul Jalil    3A  
ADAM SYAFIQ AFIFI    7A  
ADAWIYAH Bt Azahar    23D  
AHMAD MUAZ B MOHAMAD Khairul Nizam    6A  
AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN Mohamad Khairul Nizam    25D  
AHMAD NU'MAN WAFIY B Muhamad Izzudin    1A  
AHMAD YASIN ATTHOBARI Bin Md Yani    9A  
ASYA BALQIS Bt Norazura    9A  
AUNI DAMIA SYAURAH Bt Ahmad Saufi    25D  
ELLISYA Bt Ermi Irman    5A  
FILDZAH MIZA Bt Sunardi    24D  
IRIS MAIZURAH Bt Ishak    1A  
JOHANNA AYUNI Bt Johari    4A  
KHADEEJA SOPHEA Bt Mohammad Iqmal    7A  
KHALILAH NUR DINI Abdullah Sallehhuddin    2A  
MUHAMMAD AMMAR Bin Hashim    11A  
MUHAMMAD DANISH Bin Mohd Ramizu    2A  
MUHAMMAD HASIF Ikhwan B Zulkhyril    10A  
MUHAMMAD MUKHRIEZ Bin Mahadi    5A  
MUHAMMAD YUZDAD Ilmi B Mohd Yazid    4A  
NABILA FARZANA Bt Mohd Shukri    3A  
NAJWA HUSNA Bt Idris    22D  
NIK AINA NADHIRAH    10A  
NIK ALIF ZAKWAN    26D  
NUR AERIESYA RANIA Bt Mohammed Herries    11A  
NUR ARISSA NAJLAA Bt Fadzil    6A  
NUR KHALIFATUL Afiqah Ahmad Murshid    8A  
NUR MUHAMMAD Ayisy Qawiem    8A  

ASSOFA TAHFIZ RENDAH AS SOFA MUHAMMAD ADZLEEF Hazran B Mohd Hazrin    29B  

AR_C32E Page 3/30Report Created: 27 Jan 2019 08:32 @ UTC+08:00



LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y or
State
Code

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

BJWAC BJ WOLFPACK ARCHERY AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH Bin Ahmad Zahari    31C  
ALEEYA SYAFIYA Bt Norrizal    9C  
AMBERLYN DANIA Bt Ahmad Petra Firdaus    4C  
ARISSA Bt Khairul Anuar    23C  
AYDIN ZACHARY Bin Muhd Imran    25A  
DANISH ANAQY BIN Mazlan    8C  
DANISH ARINNA BT Mohamad Noor Hatta    6C  
ENNA SURI Bt Anuar    5C  
HAFIZUDIN BIN Hazudin    7C  
JULIA Bt Suaid    2C  
KHALIF RAYN BIN Khaidir    1C  
KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN Khaidir    6C  
MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz    23A  
MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN Abdullah    2C  
MUHD AIMAN AZFAR Bin Mohd Azrul    21A  
MUHD ARIF BIN Rudino    5C  
MUHD ASHRAF Bin Muhd Asrul    22A  
MUHD ASHRAF Bin Rudino    24A  
NAIM FAUZI Bin Mohd Puzi    20A  
NOOR IZARA IKMAL Bt Mohamed Faiyaz    30A  
NORAZREEN Bt Rudino    3C  
NUR ADLIENA UMAIRAH Bt Azman Arif    26C  
NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA Bt Ahmad Zahari    7C  
NURUL IZZATI KHALISA Bt Abdul Rahim    24C  
PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Bt Megat    1C  
TG IMAN MUZAFFAR BIN Tg Jamal Abd Nassier    4C  
UMAR ZACHRIE BIN Herman    3C  
WAN MARISSA FATIMAH Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri    25C  
WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri    29A  
YASMIN KHALISAH Bt Khairuddin    8C  

FUNARC FUN ARCHERY SHAH ALAM AMIRAH Bt Amirullah    28B  
KHADEEJAH Bt Muhammad Qalif Khifli    20D  
MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN Bin Mohamad Rafie    17A  
MUHAMMAD HANAN Bin Hasnor Faiz    16A  
NUR ADRIANA BATRISYIA Bt Daeng Malibuk    16D  
NUR IZZAH BATRISYIA Bt Ahmad Fazrul    18D  
NURUL HANIS Bt Muhd Nizam    21D  
UMMU ALEESYA Qatrunadaa    19D  

FURQAN FURQAN ARCHERY CLUB MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF B Kharul Nezam    18B  
MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN B Kharul Nezam    28B  

GEGE GEGE ARCHERY CLUB DHIA MYSHA ERYNA    11D  
KHALIESYA SOFEA BT M. FADZLISHAM    13D  
MUHAMMAD AMIN Bin Muhammad Reza    25B  
MUHAMMAD AQIEL AHZA Bin Jasrudin    15D  
MUHAMMAD ARIFF Abbassy B Muhd Nazri    16D  
MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Zunnurain    29D  
NUR AUNI AWATIF Bt Mohd Redzuan    29D  
THURGESSHWARAN    26B  
WAN ALIESSA HANNAH Bt Meor Hashim    12D  
WAN HANNAH Bt Wan Mazlan    27C  

KLAC KL ARCHERY CLUB ISABEL Bt Mohammed Iqbal    15B  
MUAZ JAUHARI BIN Eizral    19C  
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KMU KELAB MEMANAH UTAMA MUHAMMAD AFIQ DANISH Bin Mohd Fauzlyamin    12D  
MUHAMMAD AQIL IRSYAD Bin Sharuddin    26C  
MUHAMMAD DANIAL Haziq B Abdul Zairul    30B  
MUHAMMAD DANISH Hakim Bin Abdul Z    13D  
MUHAMMAD FAREEQ Rayyan B Mohd Fairuz    11D  
MUHAMMAD IDRAK HATIM Bin Hafizan    27C  
NURQISTINA Bt Mohd Firdaous    16C  
SADDIQ AL AMIN SHAH Bin Izwan Shah    14D  

LITTLEHOOD LITTLEHOOD ARCHERY AISHAH HUMAIRA Bt Aminudin    12B  
KAARTIC Mahendran    5B  
KUHAN Subramaniam    1B  
MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Mohd Nazim    2B  
MUHAMMAD ILYASA Bin Mohd Radzi    4B  
SAARDHANAA Ragavan    13B  
SYAFIAH NABILAH Bt Sharrifzinal    14B  
THESIGHAN Subramaniam    26A  
TUAN SYIMIR HAKEEM B Tuan Mohd Shamsuddin    6B  
YOGITH Nagesh    3B  
YUVANESHVAR Shanmugasilan    27A  

MA MALAYA ARCHERY ADAM NURIMAN    16C  
AUNI NAJIHAH Mohd Nazri    15A  
DARWISY    15C  
HANA ASYIKIN    26D  
ILMI IZZAH    27D  
IMAN SYAKIRAN    14C  
KAVINESH    31A  
MUHAMMAD IRWAN    24D  
WAN MOHD WILDAN    23D  

NADI NADI ARCHERY ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL Bin Ahmad Al Auzaiy    18A  
MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL Hakimie B Mohd Fauzi    19A  

PINTAR PINTAR ARCHERY ALIF AIMAN BIN Norazam    15B  
AMIRUL HASIF Bin Iswardi    24C  
MUHAMMAD FAIQ Hadif Rosli    25C  
MUHAMMAD UMAR Bin Abd Aziz    23C  
NABIHAH Mohd Syaufi    18B  
NASIMAH BT Ahmad Rashidi    10D  
NUR AISYAH RAIHANA Bt Abdul Rahman    19B  
NUR HAIFA HANNAH Bt Mohd Suhaibi    20B  
RAJA IZZATUL HANI Bt Raja Abdul Azim    21B  
SAADAH WAJIHAH Bt Rosli    9D  
SYED UMAIR AR-RASHID Jamalullail    17B  
TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH Bt Tengku Azmir    31A  
TENGKU ARISSA Nadhilah Bt Tengku Azmir    7D  
WAN ALANI DAMIA Bt Wan Nazrol    22B  
WAN MUHAMMAD FIRAS B Wan Nazrol    16B  
WIDAD NAHWA Bt Zafrul    8D  

PRO-X PRO X ARCHERY CLUB AMI HANI ARIANA Bt Ami Akhram    28A  
DANIAL HAFIY Bin Aminuddin    17C  
SHAZREMIL HARIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz    18C  
ZAIN ASAD KHAN Bin Muhammad Ali    28D  
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R10AC R10 ARCHERY CLUB AISYA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman    12A  
ASYLA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman    19C  
EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL Fadhil    29C  
EZZRY FARISH Sokhibul Fadhil    27D  
FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal    20C  
FARAH QAISARAH Nabihah Mohd Noor    14A  
FELLA DELYSHA Rohazwan    18C  
NUR AQILAH ZULFA Mohd Nadzri    22C  
NUR HIDAYAH Mohd Hisham    13A  
NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Luqman    30C  
NURIZZATIE Ainbatrisyia Azlan    21C  

SEAC SEMARAK EAGLE ARCHERY CLUB ABDUL QAADIR Aminudin    13A  
AISH QAAWIY Bin Aminudin    23B  
AMMAR ASYRAF bin Rowi    15A  
BADRUL BAKHTIAR Bin Rowi    24B  
BALQIS NURIMANINA Bt Badrul Hisham    27A  
DANIA BATRISYA IMAN Bt Mohd Pauzi    10C  
MUHAMMAD AFIF Azmi    14A  
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ Amsyar Ahmad Rafeein    12A  
NASUHA Bt Abdullah    11C  
NUR 'ALIYA DALILA Bt Norhisam    13C  
NURUL HUDA Bt Ahmad Faizal    12C  

SKBBB SKBBB ARCHERY 'ALIA NURADLINA Bt Abdul Hafiz    25A  
ADAM MUKHREEZ HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz    3D  
AFIFAH Nasrun Adil    2B  
AHMAD FATHI Bin Mohd Bakri    5D  
AIDEEL ELMAN HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz    31D  
ALISYA SHAQEERA Ahmad Hafiz    26A  
ALYA SUFIYAH Bt Faizul    24A  
MUHAMAD FITRI EMIER Bin Muhamad Fairuz    1D  
MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Mohd Rose Rizal    2D  
MUHAMMAD WAFIUDDIN B Mohd Mohid    28A  
MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN Bin Mazlan    4D  
NIK AUNI BATRISYIA Bt Muhammad Rashdan    6B  
NUR DAYANA DAMIA Bt Norhairisyamuddin    1B  
NURUL HANIS Bt Hisyam Noor    3B  
NUUR ADRIANA Qashrina Bt Anuar    4B  
UMMU UMAIRAH Bt Abdul Jalal    5B  

SKBBM SK BANDAR BUKIT MAHKOTA HAZIQ AHMAD BIN Sahron    19B  

SKBSP SK BANDAR SERI PUTRA ADAM ANAQI Bin Abd Rahman    28C  

SKBTK SK BANDAR TASIK KESUMA AUNI ZAHIYAH Bt Noor Khalil    17C  

SKDJ SK DESA JASMIN, NILAI NUR AISYAH AL-HUMAIRA' Bt Md Shahrifudin    16B  

SKDUAC SK DAMANSARA UTAMA ARCHERY KHAIRUL DAMIA Bt Khairul Anuar    17D  
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SKS2BK KELAB MEMANAH SKS2BK AIRIL RIDWAN BIN Amir Hamzah    9D  
AISYA NADZAHIRAH Bt Tauran Nadzmi    14C  
AKMAL FAYZEE BIN Azmeer    10D  
DAMIA IRDINA Bt Shahrul Nizam    25B  
HARRIWIN A/L Chandra Segaran    7D  
KHAISYA QAISARA Bt Mohd Syahrizan    24B  
KU ZHARIEFAH Bt Ku Zamri    15C  
MLWIN A/l Chandra Segaran    20D  
MUHAMMAD ARIF FAHRY Bin Nor Azli    8D  
MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAKWAN Bin Mohd Zaki    21D  
SOFEA KHORSANI Bt Emad    23B  
WAN ADAM BIN Wan Abdul Hafidz    6D  
WAN FAWWAZ Bin Wan Abdul Hafidz    22D  

SKSKI SK SUNGAI KAPAR INDAH ALIA DANI Bt Mohd Fazli    17B  

SKUSJ20 SK USJ20 ARCHERY CLUB MUHAMAD HARITH Muhamad Kodri    13B  
MUHAMMAD AMNAN BIN Suhaimi    12B  
MUHAMMAD ARFAN Bin Suhaimi    27B  
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN Bin Mohd Zolki    14B  
MUHAMMAD ZARIF Bin Mohd Zakaria    31B  
NUR QASEH ALYSSA Bt Abd Rahman    14D  
SITI ZAHIRAH Bt Mohd Zakaria    15D  

SPAC SIJANGKANG PANGLIMA ARCHERY AHMAD ROFEEQ HUMAIDI    30D  
IRSYAD HAZIQ    17D  
MUHAMMAD AKIF    22B  
MUHAMMAD DANIAL Imran    20B  
QAID AMIN SHAH    18D  
RAJA SUFI ZAFRAN    21B  
SYAMIMI INSYIRAH Najla    16A  

SRAIST SRAI SALAK TINGGI ARCHERY AIREES ZAFIRA Bt Hail Azuar    21A  
AQIEF MYRZA Bin Mohd Azlan    20C  
HANIS RAIHANA Bt Abdul Said    5D  
HANNA MARYAM Bt Mohd Faisal    3D  
HANNAN SOFWA Bt Hairulazim    2D  
HUSNA HUMAIRA Bt Abdul Said    30D  
IZZ ERYNA OSMAN Bt Azizan    4D  
IZZ-MUHAMMAD DARWISH Osman Bin Azizan    11C  
MUHAMAD FIRDAUS HILMI B. Mohamad Safuan    10C  
MUHAMMAD ARIF Mohd Azman    9C  
MUHAMMAD KAASHIF Bin Mohd Fuad    22C  
MUHAMMAD KHAALIF BIN Mohd Fuaad    12C  
MUHD FIRAS MUQRI Bin Md Rasul    21C  
NAJWA SAKINAH Bt Mohamad Syakir    23A  
NURAUFA ARISSA Bt Adnan    20A  
NURKAISAH NAJAH Bt Shamsuddin    19A  
RAJA PUTERI HANA Bt Raja Nor Azlan    1D  
RAJA PUTERI HANIS Bt Raja Nor Azlan    18A  
SAHIL AMIN Bin Mohamad Syakir    32A  
SARAH ALYA QISTINA Bt Kusnizam    22A  
SHARIFAH AFIQAH Bt Syed Mohd Redza    6D  
SYED MOHD AQIL BIN Syed Mohd Redza    13C  

SRIABIM SRI ABIM SG RAMAL MAISARAH Bt Mohamad Zaki    17A  

SULI SULI ARCHERY MUHAMMAD ADAM AQIL Bin Suhaimi    29A  
MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM Bin Suhaimi    30A  
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RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 681 1 KHALIF RAYN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 6

9/ 626 9 MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN Abdullah BJWAC 4

5/ 639 5 KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 6

20/ 525 20 ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL Bin Ahmad Al Auzaiy NADI 2

3/ 669 3 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 6

11/ 606 11 NUR MUHAMMAD Ayisy Qawiem ARK 4

10/ 622 10 HAFIZUDIN BIN Hazudin BJWAC 0

2/ 674 2 SHAZREMIL HARIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz PRO-X 6

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)

4

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF BKN (FURQAN)

5

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

6

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

5

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

6

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF BKN (FURQAN)

0

GOLD

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

SILVER

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

BRONZE

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)
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RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 681 1 KHALIF RAYN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 6

64/ 222 64 AKMAL FAYZEE BIN Azmeer SKS2BK 0

33/ 465 33 IRSYAD HAZIQ SPAC 6

32/ 466 32 MUHAMMAD AFIF Azmi SEAC 4

17/ 533 17 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN Bin Mohamad Rafie FUNARC 6

48/ 362 48 MUHAMMAD HFIY HAIKAL Bin Ruslan AKMA 0

49/ 349 49 IMAN SYAKIRAN MA 2

16/ 534 16 ADAM MUKHREEZ HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 6

9/ 626 9 MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN Abdullah BJWAC 6

56/ 299 56 ADAM SYAFIQ AFIFI ARK 0

41/ 418 41 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN Bin Mohd Zolki SKUSJ20 2

24/ 505 24 SYED MOHD AQIL BIN Syed Mohd Redza SRAIST 6

25/ 504 25 MUHAMMAD ARIFF Abbassy B Muhd Nazri GEGE 6

40/ 421 40 MUHAMAD HARITH Muhamad Kodri SKUSJ20 0

57/ 264 57 DANIAL HAFIY Bin Aminuddin PRO-X 0

8/ 628 8 MUHD ARIF BIN Rudino BJWAC 6

5/ 639 5 KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 6

60/ 251 60 MUHAMMAD AMNAN BIN Suhaimi SKUSJ20 0

37/ 439 37 AHMAD NU'MAN WAFIY B Muhamad Izzudin ARK 0

28/ 495 28 KUHAN Subramaniam LITTLEHOOD 6

21/ 520 21 MUHAMAD FIRDAUS HILMI B. Mohamad Safuan SRAIST 6

44/ 386 44 SYED UMAIR AR-RASHID Jamalullail PINTAR 0

53/ 314 53 HARRIWIN A/L Chandra Segaran SKS2BK 0

12/ 605 12 AHMAD MUAZ B MOHAMAD Khairul Nizam ARK 6

13/ 602 13 MUAZ JAUHARI BIN Eizral KLAC 6

52/ 342 52 MUHAMMAD HASIF Ikhwan B Zulkhyril ARK 0

45/ 381 45 MUHAMMAD AMMAR Bin Hashim ARK 0

20/ 525 20 ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL Bin Ahmad Al Auzaiy NADI 6

29/ 490 29 YOGITH Nagesh LITTLEHOOD 6

36/ 442 36 ABDUL QAADIR Aminudin SEAC 2

61/ 231 61 QAID AMIN SHAH SPAC 0

4/ 642 4 TG IMAN MUZAFFAR BIN Tg Jamal Abd Nassier BJWAC 6

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

IRSYAD HAZIQ  (SPAC)

0

MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN BMR (FUNARC)

6

ADAM MUKHREEZ HAFIZ BAH (SKBBB)

5

MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN A (BJWAC)

6

SYED MOHD AQIL BIN SMR (SRAIST)

0

MUHAMMAD ARIFF ABMN (GEGE)

0

MUHD ARIF BIN R (BJWAC)

6

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

KUHAN S (LITTLEHOOD)

0

MUHAMAD FIRDAUS HILMI BMS (SRAIST)

4

AHMAD MUAZ B MOHAMAD KN (ARK)

6

MUAZ JAUHARI BIN E (KLAC)

3

ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL BAAA (NADI)

7

YOGITH N (LITTLEHOOD)

2

TG IMAN MUZAFFAR BIN TJAN (BJWAC)

6

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN BMR (FUNARC)

0

MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN A (BJWAC)

6

MUHD ARIF BIN R (BJWAC)

2

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

AHMAD MUAZ B MOHAMAD KN (ARK)

4

ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL BAAA (NADI)

6

TG IMAN MUZAFFAR BIN TJAN (BJWAC)

4

KHALIF RAYN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN A (BJWAC)

4

KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN K (BJWAC)

6

ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL BAAA (NADI)

2
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 12 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 669 3 MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 6

62/ 230 62 MUHAMMAD ABBAS Zaquan B Saiful Imran AKMA 0

35/ 457 35 MUHAMMAD KHAALIF BIN Mohd Fuaad SRAIST 1

30/ 481 30 MUHAMMAD ILYASA Bin Mohd Radzi LITTLEHOOD 7

19/ 527 19 ABDUL AZIM B Abdul Jalil ARK 4

46/ 376 46 WAN MUHAMMAD FIRAS B Wan Nazrol PINTAR 6

51/ 348 51 AMMAR HARIZ Bin Zakaria AKMA 0

14/ 578 14 MUHAMMAD AQIEL AHZA Bin Jasrudin GEGE 6

11/ 606 11 NUR MUHAMMAD Ayisy Qawiem ARK 7

54/ 307 54 MUHAMMAD MUKHRIEZ Bin Mahadi ARK 1

43/ 392 43 MUHAMMAD YUZDAD Ilmi B Mohd Yazid ARK 0

22/ 515 22 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN Bin Mazlan SKBBB 6

27/ 496 27 MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Mohd Rose Rizal SKBBB 5

38/ 438 38 UMAR ZACHRIE BIN Herman BJWAC 6

59/ 251 59 AHMAD YASIN ATTHOBARI Bin Md Yani ARK 0

6/ 638 6 IZZ-MUHAMMAD DARWISH Osman Bin Azizan SRAIST 6

7/ 630 7 AMMAR ASYRAF bin Rowi SEAC 6

58/ 255 58 SADDIQ AL AMIN SHAH Bin Izwan Shah KMU 2

39/ 437 39 MUHAMMAD AFIQ DANISH Bin Mohd Fauzlyamin KMU 0

26/ 503 26 MUHAMMAD HANAN Bin Hasnor Faiz FUNARC 6

23/ 512 23 AHMAD FATHI Bin Mohd Bakri SKBBB 6

42/ 397 42 MUHAMMAD ARIF Mohd Azman SRAIST 2

55/ 305 55 MUHAMMAD NOR ASHRAF Bin Mohd Nor @ Azam AKMA 0

10/ 622 10 HAFIZUDIN BIN Hazudin BJWAC 6

15/ 567 15 DANISH ANAQY BIN Mazlan BJWAC 6

50/ 348 50 KAARTIC Mahendran LITTLEHOOD 0

47/ 366 47 ADAM NURIMAN MA 1

18/ 530 18 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ Amsyar Ahmad Rafeein SEAC 7

31/ 472 31 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL Hakimie B Mohd Fauzi NADI 6

34/ 459 34 MUHAMMAD DANISH Hakim Bin Abdul Z KMU 2

63/ 226 63 MUHAMMAD DARWISY Nazmi Bin Azmi AKMA 0

2/ 674 2 SHAZREMIL HARIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz PRO-X 6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF BKN (FURQAN)

6

MUHAMMAD ILYASA BMR (LITTLEHOOD)

0

WAN MUHAMMAD FIRAS B WN (PINTAR)

0

MUHAMMAD AQIEL AHZA BJ (GEGE)

6

NUR MUHAMMAD AQ (ARK)

6

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN BM (SKBBB)

2

UMAR ZACHRIE BIN H (BJWAC)

0

IZZ-MUHAMMAD DARWISH OBA (SRAIST)

6

AMMAR ASYRAF bR (SEAC)

2

MUHAMMAD HANAN BHF (FUNARC)

6

AHMAD FATHI BMB (SKBBB)

0

HAFIZUDIN BIN H (BJWAC)

6

DANISH ANAQY BIN M (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AAR (SEAC)

2

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HBMF (NADI)

0

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF BKN (FURQAN)

6

MUHAMMAD AQIEL AHZA BJ (GEGE)

0

NUR MUHAMMAD AQ (ARK)

6

IZZ-MUHAMMAD DARWISH OBA (SRAIST)

5

MUHAMMAD HANAN BHF (FUNARC)

0

HAFIZUDIN BIN H (BJWAC)

6

DANISH ANAQY BIN M (BJWAC)

0

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF BKN (FURQAN)

6

NUR MUHAMMAD AQ (ARK)

4

HAFIZUDIN BIN H (BJWAC)

0

SHAZREMIL HARIZ BAH (PRO-X)

6
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 12 Tahun

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 671 1 PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Bt Megat BJWAC 6

9/ 611 9 JULIA Bt Suaid BJWAC 5

12/ 585 12 YASMIN KHALISAH Bt Khairuddin BJWAC 6

4/ 633 4 AMBERLYN DANIA Bt Ahmad Petra Firdaus BJWAC 0

3/ 637 3 NORAZREEN Bt Rudino BJWAC 0

11/ 597 11 HANNAN SOFWA Bt Hairulazim SRAIST 6

42/ 447 42 ALIA DANI Bt Mohd Fazli SKSKI 2

2/ 647 2 NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA Bt Ahmad Zahari BJWAC 6

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

6

YASMIN KHALISAH BK (BJWAC)

4

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)

1

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

7

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

7

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

3

YASMIN KHALISAH BK (BJWAC)

0

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)

6

GOLD

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

SILVER

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

BRONZE

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 12 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 671 1 PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Bt Megat BJWAC 6

64/ 220 64 AUNI NAJIHAH Mohd Nazri MA 0

33/ 474 33 NUR 'ALIYA DALILA Bt Norhisam SEAC 7

32/ 480 32 TENGKU ARISSA Nadhilah Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR 1

17/ 568 17 NASIMAH BT Ahmad Rashidi PINTAR 6

48/ 383 48 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYIA Bt Daeng Malibuk FUNARC 0

49/ 381 49 HANNA MARYAM Bt Mohd Faisal SRAIST 1

16/ 569 16 ASYA BALQIS Bt Norazura ARK 7

9/ 611 9 JULIA Bt Suaid BJWAC 6

56/ 295 56 KU ZHARIEFAH Bt Ku Zamri SKS2BK 0

41/ 451 41 SAADAH WAJIHAH Bt Rosli PINTAR 1

24/ 518 24 DHIA MYSHA ERYNA GEGE 7

25/ 518 25 ALEEYA SYAFIYA Bt Norrizal BJWAC 0

40/ 457 40 NURUL HUDA Bt Ahmad Faizal SEAC 6

57/ 287 57 WAN ALIESSA HANNAH Bt Meor Hashim GEGE 0

8/ 611 8 IZZ ERYNA OSMAN Bt Azizan SRAIST 6

5/ 631 5 AISYA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman R10AC 6

60/ 248 60 NURQISTINA Bt Mohd Firdaous KMU 0

37/ 463 37 AFIFAH Nasrun Adil SKBBB 2

28/ 503 28 SYAMIMI INSYIRAH Najla SPAC 6

21/ 537 21 MAISARAH Bt Mohamad Zaki SRIABIM 7

44/ 428 44 NASUHA Bt Abdullah SEAC 3

53/ 334 53 NIK AINA NADHIRAH ARK 0

12/ 585 12 YASMIN KHALISAH Bt Khairuddin BJWAC 6

13/ 585 13 ELLISYA Bt Ermi Irman ARK 7

52/ 339 52 NUR HIDAYAH Mohd Hisham R10AC 1

45/ 415 45 NUR AERIESYA RANIA Bt Mohammed Herries ARK 1

20/ 547 20 KHALIESYA SOFEA BT M. FADZLISHAM GEGE 7

29/ 495 29 RAJA PUTERI HANA Bt Raja Nor Azlan SRAIST 6

36/ 469 36 NABILA FARZANA Bt Mohd Shukri ARK 2

61/ 247 61 SYAFIAH NABILAH Bt Sharrifzinal LITTLEHOOD 0

4/ 633 4 AMBERLYN DANIA Bt Ahmad Petra Firdaus BJWAC 6

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

6

NUR 'ALIYA DALILA BN (SEAC)

0

NASIMAH BT AR (PINTAR)

2

ASYA BALQIS BN (ARK)

6

JULIA BS (BJWAC)

6

DHIA MYSHA ERYNA  (GEGE)

0

NURUL HUDA BAF (SEAC)

0

IZZ ERYNA OSMAN BA (SRAIST)

6

AISYA KAMALIA K (R10AC)

6

SYAMIMI INSYIRAH N (SPAC)

0

MAISARAH BMZ (SRIABIM)

2

YASMIN KHALISAH BK (BJWAC)

6

ELLISYA BEI (ARK)

6

KHALIESYA SOFEA BMF (GEGE)

4

RAJA PUTERI HANA BRNA (SRAIST)

0

AMBERLYN DANIA BAPF (BJWAC)

6

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

6

ASYA BALQIS BN (ARK)

4

JULIA BS (BJWAC)

6

IZZ ERYNA OSMAN BA (SRAIST)

0

AISYA KAMALIA K (R10AC)

4

YASMIN KHALISAH BK (BJWAC)

6

ELLISYA BEI (ARK)

1

AMBERLYN DANIA BAPF (BJWAC)

7

PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH BM (BJWAC)

6

JULIA BS (BJWAC)

5

YASMIN KHALISAH BK (BJWAC)

6

AMBERLYN DANIA BAPF (BJWAC)

0

AR_C75A Page 12/30Report Created: 27 Jan 2019 08:24 @ UTC+08:00



LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 12 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 637 3 NORAZREEN Bt Rudino BJWAC 6

62/ 240 62 QASEH AMEERA ZAFEERA Bt Md Tahir AKMA 0

35/ 471 35 KHALILAH NUR DINI Abdullah Sallehhuddin ARK 4

30/ 491 30 WIDAD NAHWA Bt Zafrul PINTAR 6

19/ 556 19 NUR AISYAH AL-HUMAIRA' Bt Md Shahrifudin SKDJ 4

46/ 413 46 AISYA NADZAHIRAH Bt Tauran Nadzmi SKS2BK 6

51/ 342 51 SHARIFAH AFIQAH Bt Syed Mohd Redza SRAIST 0

14/ 584 14 NURUL HANIS Bt Hisyam Noor SKBBB 6

11/ 597 11 HANNAN SOFWA Bt Hairulazim SRAIST 6

54/ 316 54 FAQIHAH INSYIRAH Bt Mohd Nur Fikri AKMA 0

43/ 437 43 JOHANNA AYUNI Bt Johari ARK 2

22/ 534 22 IRIS MAIZURAH Bt Ishak ARK 6

27/ 506 27 ENNA SURI Bt Anuar BJWAC 6

38/ 462 38 NUR DAYANA DAMIA Bt Norhairisyamuddin SKBBB 0

59/ 259 59 SAARDHANAA Ragavan LITTLEHOOD 0

6/ 627 6 KHAIRUL DAMIA Bt Khairul Anuar SKDUAC 6

7/ 623 7 DANISH ARINNA BT Mohamad Noor Hatta BJWAC 6

58/ 281 58 NIK AUNI BATRISYIA Bt Muhammad Rashdan SKBBB 0

39/ 460 39 AISHAH HUMAIRA Bt Aminudin LITTLEHOOD 6

26/ 515 26 AUNI ZAHIYAH Bt Noor Khalil SKBTK 0

23/ 533 23 ISABEL Bt Mohammed Iqbal KLAC 0

42/ 447 42 ALIA DANI Bt Mohd Fazli SKSKI 6

55/ 302 55 NUUR NUHAA NABIIHAH Bt Mohd Najib AKMA 0

10/ 609 10 FARAH QAISARAH Nabihah Mohd Noor R10AC 6

15/ 570 15 NUR ARISSA NAJLAA Bt Fadzil ARK 6

50/ 354 50 NUR QASEH ALYSSA Bt Abd Rahman SKUSJ20 0

47/ 401 47 DANIA BATRISYA IMAN Bt Mohd Pauzi SEAC 0

18/ 563 18 HANIS RAIHANA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST 6

31/ 489 31 UMMU UMAIRAH Bt Abdul Jalal SKBBB 6

34/ 472 34 RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Bt Raja Lokman Hakim AKMA 4

63/ 232 63 NIA DURRANY Bt Noor Muhammad AKMA 0

2/ 647 2 NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA Bt Ahmad Zahari BJWAC 6

NORAZREEN BR (BJWAC)

6

WIDAD NAHWA BZ (PINTAR)

0

AISYA NADZAHIRAH BTN (SKS2BK)

0

NURUL HANIS BHN (SKBBB)

6

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)

6

IRIS MAIZURAH BI (ARK)

2

ENNA SURI BA (BJWAC)

6

KHAIRUL DAMIA BKA (SKDUAC)

0

DANISH ARINNA BT MNH (BJWAC)

6

AISHAH HUMAIRA BA (LITTLEHOOD)

0

ALIA DANI BMF (SKSKI)

6

FARAH QAISARAH NMN (R10AC)

4

NUR ARISSA NAJLAA BF (ARK)

4

HANIS RAIHANA BAS (SRAIST)

6

UMMU UMAIRAH BAJ (SKBBB)

0

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

6

NORAZREEN BR (BJWAC)

6

NURUL HANIS BHN (SKBBB)

2

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)

6

ENNA SURI BA (BJWAC)

0

DANISH ARINNA BT MNH (BJWAC)

5

ALIA DANI BMF (SKSKI)

6

HANIS RAIHANA BAS (SRAIST)

0

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

6

NORAZREEN BR (BJWAC)

0

HANNAN SOFWA BH (SRAIST)

6

ALIA DANI BMF (SKSKI)

2

NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA BAZ (BJWAC)

6
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 10 Tahun

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 655 1 AYDIN ZACHARY Bin Muhd Imran BJWAC 6

8/ 569 8 MUHD AIMAN AZFAR Bin Mohd Azrul BJWAC 4

5/ 606 5 THESIGHAN Subramaniam LITTLEHOOD 0

4/ 608 4 MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 6

3/ 642 3 ADAM ANAQI Bin Abd Rahman SKBSP 6

6/ 587 6 EZZRY FARISH Sokhibul Fadhil R10AC 4

10/ 549 10 BADRUL BAKHTIAR Bin Rowi SEAC 0

2/ 654 2 MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC 6

AYDIN ZACHARY BMI (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN BKN (FURQAN)

0

ADAM ANAQI BAR (SKBSP)

2

MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

6

AYDIN ZACHARY BMI (BJWAC)

0

MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN BKN (FURQAN)

3

ADAM ANAQI BAR (SKBSP)

7

GOLD

MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

SILVER

AYDIN ZACHARY BMI (BJWAC)

BRONZE

ADAM ANAQI BAR (SKBSP)
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 10 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 655 1 AYDIN ZACHARY Bin Muhd Imran BJWAC 6

32/ 249 32 MUHAMMAD AKIF SPAC 0

17/ 465 17 MUHAMMAD IRWAN MA 6

16/ 468 16 MUHAMMAD DANIAL Imran SPAC 4

9/ 552 9 MUHAMMAD ARFAN Bin Suhaimi SKUSJ20 6

24/ 411 24 AQIEF MYRZA Bin Mohd Azlan SRAIST 4

25/ 395 25 ZAIN ASAD KHAN Bin Muhammad Ali PRO-X 1

8/ 569 8 MUHD AIMAN AZFAR Bin Mohd Azrul BJWAC 7

5/ 606 5 THESIGHAN Subramaniam LITTLEHOOD 6

28/ 326 28 WAN MOHD WILDAN MA 0

21/ 440 21 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAKWAN Bin Mohd Zaki SKS2BK 0

12/ 526 12 AISH QAAWIY Bin Aminudin SEAC 6

13/ 523 13 MUHAMMAD WAFIUDDIN B Mohd Mohid SKBBB 4

20/ 441 20 MUHAMMAD FAIQ Hadif Rosli PINTAR 6

29/ 317 29 MUHAMMAD UMAR Bin Abd Aziz PINTAR 0

4/ 608 4 MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 6

3/ 642 3 ADAM ANAQI Bin Abd Rahman SKBSP 6

30/ 300 30 MUHD FIRAS MUQRI Bin Md Rasul SRAIST 0

19/ 446 19 MUHAMMAD AQIL IRSYAD Bin Sharuddin KMU 6

14/ 493 14 YUVANESHVAR Shanmugasilan LITTLEHOOD 4

11/ 538 11 AMIRUL HASIF Bin Iswardi PINTAR 6

22/ 436 22 MUHAMMAD AMIN Bin Muhammad Reza GEGE 0

27/ 364 27 MUHD ASHRAF Bin Rudino BJWAC 1

6/ 587 6 EZZRY FARISH Sokhibul Fadhil R10AC 7

7/ 574 7 NIK ALIF ZAKWAN ARK 6

26/ 372 26 MUHAMMAD IDRAK HATIM Bin Hafizan KMU 0

23/ 421 23 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN Mohamad Khairul Nizam ARK 2

10/ 549 10 BADRUL BAKHTIAR Bin Rowi SEAC 6

15/ 474 15 MUHD ASHRAF Bin Muhd Asrul BJWAC 7

18/ 460 18 RAJA SUFI ZAFRAN SPAC 1

31/ 256 31 WAN FAWWAZ Bin Wan Abdul Hafidz SKS2BK 0

2/ 654 2 MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC 6

AYDIN ZACHARY BMI (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD IRWAN  (MA)

0

MUHAMMAD ARFAN BS (SKUSJ20)

0

MUHD AIMAN AZFAR BMA (BJWAC)

6

THESIGHAN S (LITTLEHOOD)

6

AISH QAAWIY BA (SEAC)

2

MUHAMMAD FAIQ HR (PINTAR)

2

MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN BKN (FURQAN)

6

ADAM ANAQI BAR (SKBSP)

6

MUHAMMAD AQIL IRSYAD BS (KMU)

0

AMIRUL HASIF BI (PINTAR)

4

EZZRY FARISH SF (R10AC)

6

NIK ALIF ZAKWAN  (ARK)

5

BADRUL BAKHTIAR BR (SEAC)

6

MUHD ASHRAF BMA (BJWAC)

0

MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

6

AYDIN ZACHARY BMI (BJWAC)

6

MUHD AIMAN AZFAR BMA (BJWAC)

4

THESIGHAN S (LITTLEHOOD)

0

MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN BKN (FURQAN)

6

ADAM ANAQI BAR (SKBSP)

6

EZZRY FARISH SF (R10AC)

4

BADRUL BAKHTIAR BR (SEAC)

0

MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

6
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 10 Tahun

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 651 1 NUR AQILAH ZULFA Mohd Nadzri R10AC 6

9/ 571 9 WAN MARISSA FATIMAH Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC 0

12/ 546 12 NURIZZATIE Ainbatrisyia Azlan R10AC 5

4/ 611 4 HANA ASYIKIN MA 6

3/ 635 3 ALISYA SHAQEERA Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 2

6/ 589 6 NURUL HANIS Bt Muhd Nizam FUNARC 6

7/ 581 7 SARAH ALYA QISTINA Bt Kusnizam SRAIST 1

2/ 648 2 ARISSA Bt Khairul Anuar BJWAC 7

NUR AQILAH ZULFA MN (R10AC)

7

HANA ASYIKIN  (MA)

3

NURUL HANIS BMN (FUNARC)

6

ARISSA BKA (BJWAC)

2

NUR AQILAH ZULFA MN (R10AC)

6

NURUL HANIS BMN (FUNARC)

2

HANA ASYIKIN  (MA)

2

ARISSA BKA (BJWAC)

6

GOLD

NUR AQILAH ZULFA MN (R10AC)

SILVER

NURUL HANIS BMN (FUNARC)

BRONZE

ARISSA BKA (BJWAC)
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 10 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 651 1 NUR AQILAH ZULFA Mohd Nadzri R10AC 6

32/ 324 32 NUUR HANAA ZULFAA Bt Mohd Najib AKMA 0

17/ 479 17 ALYA SUFIYAH Bt Faizul SKBBB 6

16/ 516 16 ASYLA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman R10AC 2

9/ 571 9 WAN MARISSA FATIMAH Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC 6

24/ 423 24 FILDZAH MIZA Bt Sunardi ARK 0

25/ 420 25 SITI IDAYU AISHAH Bt Safrizuan AKMA 0

8/ 579 8 FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal R10AC 6

5/ 607 5 NURUL IZZATI KHALISA Bt Abdul Rahim BJWAC 3

28/ 405 28 NURKAISAH NAJAH Bt Shamsuddin SRAIST 7

21/ 447 21 RAJA PUTERI HANIS Bt Raja Nor Azlan SRAIST 2

12/ 546 12 NURIZZATIE Ainbatrisyia Azlan R10AC 6

13/ 531 13 NABIHAH Mohd Syaufi PINTAR 6

20/ 459 20 ILMI IZZAH MA 0

29/ 398 29 ADAWIYAH Bt Azahar ARK 2

4/ 611 4 HANA ASYIKIN MA 6

3/ 635 3 ALISYA SHAQEERA Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 6

30/ 364 30 NUR ADLIENA UMAIRAH Bt Azman Arif BJWAC 0

19/ 459 19 KHADEEJAH Bt Muhammad Qalif Khifli FUNARC 2

14/ 530 14 NUR IZZAH BATRISYIA Bt Ahmad Fazrul FUNARC 6

11/ 550 11 'ALIA NURADLINA Bt Abdul Hafiz SKBBB 6

22/ 435 22 UMMU ALEESYA Qatrunadaa FUNARC 0

27/ 410 27 AIREES ZAFIRA Bt Hail Azuar SRAIST 0

6/ 589 6 NURUL HANIS Bt Muhd Nizam FUNARC 6

7/ 581 7 SARAH ALYA QISTINA Bt Kusnizam SRAIST 6

26/ 414 26 NURAUFA ARISSA Bt Adnan SRAIST 2

23/ 424 23 NUR HAIFA HANNAH Bt Mohd Suhaibi PINTAR 1

10/ 554 10 NAJWA SAKINAH Bt Mohamad Syakir SRAIST 7

15/ 518 15 NAJWA HUSNA Bt Idris ARK 6

18/ 463 18 FELLA DELYSHA Rohazwan R10AC 0

31/ 343 31 KHAISYA QAISARA Bt Mohd Syahrizan SKS2BK 0

2/ 648 2 ARISSA Bt Khairul Anuar BJWAC 6

NUR AQILAH ZULFA MN (R10AC)

6

ALYA SUFIYAH BF (SKBBB)

0

WAN MARISSA FATIMAH BWMN (BJWAC)

6

FALISHA SYASMEEN MF (R10AC)

5

NURKAISAH NAJAH BS (SRAIST)

0

NURIZZATIE AA (R10AC)

6

NABIHAH MS (PINTAR)

0

HANA ASYIKIN  (MA)

6

ALISYA SHAQEERA AH (SKBBB)

6

NUR IZZAH BATRISYIA BAF (FUNARC)

0

'ALIA NURADLINA BAH (SKBBB)

0

NURUL HANIS BMN (FUNARC)

6

SARAH ALYA QISTINA BK (SRAIST)

6

NAJWA SAKINAH BMS (SRAIST)

0

NAJWA HUSNA BI (ARK)

0

ARISSA BKA (BJWAC)

6

NUR AQILAH ZULFA MN (R10AC)

6

WAN MARISSA FATIMAH BWMN (BJWAC)

0

NURIZZATIE AA (R10AC)

5

HANA ASYIKIN  (MA)

6

ALISYA SHAQEERA AH (SKBBB)

2

NURUL HANIS BMN (FUNARC)

6

SARAH ALYA QISTINA BK (SRAIST)

1

ARISSA BKA (BJWAC)

7
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 8 Tahun

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 630 1 AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH Bin Ahmad Zahari BJWAC 6

8/ 309 8 MUHAMMAD ADZLEEF Hazran B Mohd Hazrin ASSOFA 0

5/ 401 5 AHMAD ROFEEQ HUMAIDI SPAC 2

4/ 422 4 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM Bin Suhaimi SULI 6

3/ 473 3 KAVINESH MA 6

6/ 371 6 SAHIL AMIN Bin Mohamad Syakir SRAIST 0

10/ 275 10 AIDEEL ELMAN HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 2

2/ 540 2 MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Zunnurain GEGE 6

AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH BAZ (BJWAC)

7

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BS (SULI)

1

KAVINESH  (MA)

0

MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Z (GEGE)

6

AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH BAZ (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Z (GEGE)

0

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BS (SULI)

6

KAVINESH  (MA)

0

GOLD

AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH BAZ (BJWAC)

SILVER

MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Z (GEGE)

BRONZE

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BS (SULI)
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 8 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 630 1 AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH Bin Ahmad Zahari BJWAC

-Bye-

9/ 278 9 MUHAMMAD DANIAL Haziq B Abdul Zairul KMU 0

8/ 309 8 MUHAMMAD ADZLEEF Hazran B Mohd Hazrin ASSOFA 6

5/ 401 5 AHMAD ROFEEQ HUMAIDI SPAC 6

12/ 167 12 WI'AM ADDIN Bin Mohd Zuhadi AKMA 0

13/ 142 13 ARIMI ARIZ Bin Mohamad Nazri AKMA 0

4/ 422 4 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM Bin Suhaimi SULI 6

3/ 473 3 KAVINESH MA

-Bye-

11/ 249 11 MUHAMMAD ADAM AQIL Bin Suhaimi SULI 0

6/ 371 6 SAHIL AMIN Bin Mohamad Syakir SRAIST 6

7/ 313 7 MUHAMMAD ZARIF Bin Mohd Zakaria SKUSJ20 2

10/ 275 10 AIDEEL ELMAN HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 6

-Bye-

2/ 540 2 MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Zunnurain GEGE

AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH BAZ (BJWAC)

6

MUHAMMAD ADZLEEF HBMH (ASSOFA)

0

AHMAD ROFEEQ HUMAIDI  (SPAC)

2

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BS (SULI)

6

KAVINESH  (MA)

6

SAHIL AMIN BMS (SRAIST)

0

AIDEEL ELMAN HAFIZ BAH (SKBBB)

2

MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Z (GEGE)

6
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 8 Tahun

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 628 1 EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL Fadhil R10AC 6

8/ 237 8 AINUL KHADEEJA Bt Mahathir AKMA 0

5/ 421 5 NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Luqman R10AC 4

4/ 431 4 NOOR IZARA IKMAL Bt Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC 6

3/ 488 3 NUR AUNI AWATIF Bt Mohd Redzuan GEGE 2

6/ 406 6 HUSNA HUMAIRA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST 6

7/ 352 7 WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC 0

2/ 584 2 TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR 6

EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL F (R10AC)

6

NOOR IZARA IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

0

HUSNA HUMAIRA BAS (SRAIST)

0

TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH BTA (PINTAR)

6

EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL F (R10AC)

7

TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH BTA (PINTAR)

3

NOOR IZARA IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

4

HUSNA HUMAIRA BAS (SRAIST)

6

GOLD

EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL F (R10AC)

SILVER

TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH BTA (PINTAR)

BRONZE

HUSNA HUMAIRA BAS (SRAIST)
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LAPANG SASAR SAAD
ABI WAQQAS, SK
SAUJANA IMPIAN

26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 8 Tahun

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 628 1 EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL Fadhil R10AC

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 237 8 AINUL KHADEEJA Bt Mahathir AKMA

5/ 421 5 NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Luqman R10AC

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 431 4 NOOR IZARA IKMAL Bt Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC

3/ 488 3 NUR AUNI AWATIF Bt Mohd Redzuan GEGE

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 406 6 HUSNA HUMAIRA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST

7/ 352 7 WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 584 2 TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR

EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL F (R10AC)

6

AINUL KHADEEJA BM (AKMA)

0

NUR IRDINA MARSYA ML (R10AC)

4

NOOR IZARA IKMAL BMF (BJWAC)

6

NUR AUNI AWATIF BMR (GEGE)

2

HUSNA HUMAIRA BAS (SRAIST)

6

WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA BWMN (BJWAC)

0

TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH BTA (PINTAR)

6
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ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 12 Tahun

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m - 1 30m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 001C KHALIF RAYN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 337 / 1 344 / 1 42 10 681
2 018C SHAZREMIL HARIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz PRO-X 336 / 2 338 / 3 36 14 674
3 018B MUHAMMAD RIZQ ARIF B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 330 / 3 339 / 2 32 13 669
4 004C TG IMAN MUZAFFAR BIN Tg Jamal Abd Nassier BJWAC 317 / 7 325 / 4 21 5 642
5 006C KHAYRIZ EYMAN BIN Khaidir BJWAC 320 / 5 319 / 7 18 6 639
6 011C IZZ-MUHAMMAD DARWISH Osman Bin Azizan SRAIST 317 / 8 321 / 5 14 9 638
7 015A AMMAR ASYRAF bin Rowi SEAC 313 / 9 317 / 8 28 11 630
8 005C MUHD ARIF BIN Rudino BJWAC 319 / 6 309 / 9 18 6 628
9 002C MUHAMMAD ZUFAR BIN Abdullah BJWAC 307 /11 319 / 6 17 5 626

10 007C HAFIZUDIN BIN Hazudin BJWAC 313 /10 309 / 9 17 6 622
11 008A NUR MUHAMMAD Ayisy Qawiem ARK 328 / 4 278 /16 18 3 606
12 006A AHMAD MUAZ B MOHAMAD Khairul Nizam ARK 307 /12 298 /12 10 3 605
13 019C MUAZ JAUHARI BIN Eizral KLAC 304 /13 298 /11 15 1 602
14 015D MUHAMMAD AQIEL AHZA Bin Jasrudin GEGE 296 /14 282 /13 13 2 578
15 008C DANISH ANAQY BIN Mazlan BJWAC 287 /16 280 /14 5 3 567
16 003D ADAM MUKHREEZ HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 296 /15 238 /32 3 1 534
17 017A MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN Bin Mohamad Rafie FUNARC 266 /20 267 /17 4 1 533
18 012A MUHAMMAD RAFIQ Amsyar Ahmad Rafeein SEAC 278 /17 252 /22 10 4 530
19 003A ABDUL AZIM B Abdul Jalil ARK 278 /18 249 /23 7 4 527
20 018A ADAM AIDAN MIKAEL Bin Ahmad Al Auzaiy NADI 246 /32 279 /15 11 7 525
21 010C MUHAMAD FIRDAUS HILMI B. Mohamad Safuan SRAIST 263 /21 257 /19 7 1 520
22 004D MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN Bin Mazlan SKBBB 267 /19 248 /24 5 0 515
23 005D AHMAD FATHI Bin Mohd Bakri SKBBB 249 /29 263 /18 6 2 512
24 013C SYED MOHD AQIL BIN Syed Mohd Redza SRAIST 251 /28 254 /20 2 0 505
25 016D MUHAMMAD ARIFF Abbassy B Muhd Nazri GEGE 259 /24 245 /28 4 0 504
26 016A MUHAMMAD HANAN Bin Hasnor Faiz FUNARC 256 /25 247 /25 6 1 503
27 002D MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Mohd Rose Rizal SKBBB 261 /22 235 /34 8 3 496
28 001B KUHAN Subramaniam LITTLEHOOD 251 /27 244 /29 7 6 495
29 003B YOGITH Nagesh LITTLEHOOD 248 /31 242 /30 4 1 490
30 004B MUHAMMAD ILYASA Bin Mohd Radzi LITTLEHOOD 252 /26 229 /35 3 2 481
31 019A MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL Hakimie B Mohd Fauzi NADI 249 /30 223 /38 5 1 472
32 014A MUHAMMAD AFIF Azmi SEAC 238 /33 228 /37 3 1 466
33 017D IRSYAD HAZIQ SPAC 219 /35 246 /27 2 0 465
34 013D MUHAMMAD DANISH Hakim Bin Abdul Z KMU 213 /38 246 /26 4 4 459
35 012C MUHAMMAD KHAALIF BIN Mohd Fuaad SRAIST 259 /23 198 /44 7 6 457
36 013A ABDUL QAADIR Aminudin SEAC 220 /34 222 /39 2 0 442
37 001A AHMAD NU'MAN WAFIY B Muhamad Izzudin ARK 202 /42 237 /33 2 0 439
38 003C UMAR ZACHRIE BIN Herman BJWAC 185 /45 253 /21 5 0 438
39 012D MUHAMMAD AFIQ DANISH Bin Mohd Fauzlyamin KMU 218 /36 219 /40 3 2 437
40 013B MUHAMAD HARITH Muhamad Kodri SKUSJ20 207 /41 214 /41 2 0 421
41 014B MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN Bin Mohd Zolki SKUSJ20 190 /44 228 /36 1 0 418
42 009C MUHAMMAD ARIF Mohd Azman SRAIST 211 /39 186 /47 2 1 397
43 004A MUHAMMAD YUZDAD Ilmi B Mohd Yazid ARK 192 /43 200 /43 2 0 392
44 017B SYED UMAIR AR-RASHID Jamalullail PINTAR 180 /46 206 /42 1 0 386
45 011A MUHAMMAD AMMAR Bin Hashim ARK 216 /37 165 /54 1 0 381
46 016B WAN MUHAMMAD FIRAS B Wan Nazrol PINTAR 210 /40 166 /53 1 0 376
47 016C ADAM NURIMAN MA 179 /49 187 /46 1 0 366
48 007B MUHAMMAD HFIY HAIKAL Bin Ruslan AKMA 173 /50 189 /45 4 0 362
49 014C IMAN SYAKIRAN MA 180 /46 169 /52 0 0 349
50 005B KAARTIC Mahendran LITTLEHOOD 171 /51 177 /51 1 1 348
51 011B AMMAR HARIZ Bin Zakaria AKMA 109 /63 239 /31 1 0 348
52 010A MUHAMMAD HASIF Ikhwan B Zulkhyril ARK 162 /52 180 /49 1 0 342
53 007D HARRIWIN A/L Chandra Segaran SKS2BK 137 /56 177 /50 3 2 314
54 005A MUHAMMAD MUKHRIEZ Bin Mahadi ARK 123 /59 184 /48 3 0 307
55 009B MUHAMMAD NOR ASHRAF Bin Mohd Nor @ Azam AKMA 179 /48 126 /59 1 0 305
56 007A ADAM SYAFIQ AFIFI ARK 162 /52 137 /57 0 0 299
57 017C DANIAL HAFIY Bin Aminuddin PRO-X 133 /58 131 /58 1 0 264
58 014D SADDIQ AL AMIN SHAH Bin Izwan Shah KMU 151 /55 104 /62 1 0 255
59 009A AHMAD YASIN ATTHOBARI Bin Md Yani ARK 104 /64 147 /56 0 0 251 CT
60 012B MUHAMMAD AMNAN BIN Suhaimi SKUSJ20 153 /54 98 /65 0 0 251 CT
61 018D QAID AMIN SHAH SPAC 134 /57 97 /66 0 0 231
62 008B MUHAMMAD ABBAS Zaquan B Saiful Imran AKMA 113 /62 117 /60 3 0 230
63 010B MUHAMMAD DARWISY Nazmi Bin Azmi AKMA 122 /60 104 /62 1 0 226
64 010D AKMAL FAYZEE BIN Azmeer SKS2BK 72 /68 150 /55 0 0 222

65 008D MUHAMMAD ARIF FAHRY Bin Nor Azli SKS2BK 120 /61 70 /70 0 0 190
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ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 12 Tahun

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m - 1 30m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

66 011D MUHAMMAD FAREEQ Rayyan B Mohd Fairuz KMU 66 /69 116 /61 0 0 182
67 009D AIRIL RIDWAN BIN Amir Hamzah SKS2BK 81 /66 100 /64 1 0 181
68 015B ALIF AIMAN BIN Norazam PINTAR 86 /65 87 /69 0 0 173
69 006B TUAN SYIMIR HAKEEM B Tuan Mohd Shamsuddin LITTLEHOOD 64 /70 90 /68 0 0 154
70 006D WAN ADAM BIN Wan Abdul Hafidz SKS2BK 61 /71 91 /67 0 0 152
71 001D MUHAMAD FITRI EMIER Bin Muhamad Fairuz SKBBB 74 /67 37 /74 0 0 111
72 002A MUHAMMAD DANISH Bin Mohd Ramizu ARK 60 /72 38 /73 1 0 98
73 002B MUHAMMAD HARITH Bin Mohd Nazim LITTLEHOOD 39 /73 43 /72 0 0 82
74 015C DARWISY MA 24 /75 47 /71 0 0 71
75 019B HAZIQ AHMAD BIN Sahron SKBBM 32 /74 37 /74 0 0 69
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ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 12 Tahun

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m - 1 30m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 001C PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Bt Megat BJWAC 333 / 1 338 / 1 32 5 671
2 007C NUR AIRISHA SOFIYA Bt Ahmad Zahari BJWAC 315 / 5 332 / 2 23 5 647
3 003C NORAZREEN Bt Rudino BJWAC 323 / 2 314 / 7 20 6 637
4 004C AMBERLYN DANIA Bt Ahmad Petra Firdaus BJWAC 303 /11 330 / 3 19 6 633
5 012A AISYA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman R10AC 316 / 4 315 / 6 18 6 631
6 017D KHAIRUL DAMIA Bt Khairul Anuar SKDUAC 308 / 6 319 / 4 21 10 627
7 006C DANISH ARINNA BT Mohamad Noor Hatta BJWAC 308 / 7 315 / 5 18 5 623
8 004D IZZ ERYNA OSMAN Bt Azizan SRAIST 303 /10 308 / 9 14 4 611
9 002C JULIA Bt Suaid BJWAC 301 /12 310 / 8 11 2 611

10 014A FARAH QAISARAH Nabihah Mohd Noor R10AC 305 / 9 304 /10 12 6 609
11 002D HANNAN SOFWA Bt Hairulazim SRAIST 317 / 3 280 /15 13 3 597
12 008C YASMIN KHALISAH Bt Khairuddin BJWAC 308 / 8 277 /16 12 4 585
13 005A ELLISYA Bt Ermi Irman ARK 294 /14 291 /12 6 1 585
14 003B NURUL HANIS Bt Hisyam Noor SKBBB 292 /16 292 /11 12 4 584
15 006A NUR ARISSA NAJLAA Bt Fadzil ARK 299 /13 271 /19 7 1 570
16 009A ASYA BALQIS Bt Norazura ARK 286 /18 283 /14 14 4 569
17 010D NASIMAH BT Ahmad Rashidi PINTAR 278 /20 290 /13 5 2 568
18 005D HANIS RAIHANA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST 288 /17 275 /17 14 7 563
19 016B NUR AISYAH AL-HUMAIRA' Bt Md Shahrifudin SKDJ 282 /19 274 /18 11 3 556
20 013D KHALIESYA SOFEA BT M. FADZLISHAM GEGE 293 /15 254 /28 8 1 547
21 017A MAISARAH Bt Mohamad Zaki SRIABIM 277 /21 260 /26 4 1 537
22 001A IRIS MAIZURAH Bt Ishak ARK 271 /22 263 /23 4 1 534
23 015B ISABEL Bt Mohammed Iqbal KLAC 265 /24 268 /20 10 1 533
24 011D DHIA MYSHA ERYNA GEGE 254 /30 264 /21 13 5 518
25 009C ALEEYA SYAFIYA Bt Norrizal BJWAC 256 /27 262 /24 8 2 518
26 017C AUNI ZAHIYAH Bt Noor Khalil SKBTK 255 /29 260 /25 5 1 515
27 005C ENNA SURI Bt Anuar BJWAC 258 /26 248 /31 7 0 506
28 016A SYAMIMI INSYIRAH Najla SPAC 254 /31 249 /30 2 1 503
29 001D RAJA PUTERI HANA Bt Raja Nor Azlan SRAIST 238 /35 257 /27 6 1 495
30 008D WIDAD NAHWA Bt Zafrul PINTAR 255 /28 236 /35 4 1 491
31 005B UMMU UMAIRAH Bt Abdul Jalal SKBBB 268 /23 221 /41 4 0 489
32 007D TENGKU ARISSA Nadhilah Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR 248 /32 232 /37 4 0 480
33 013C NUR 'ALIYA DALILA Bt Norhisam SEAC 221 /41 253 /29 5 2 474
34 009B RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Bt Raja Lokman Hakim AKMA 259 /25 213 /44 5 0 472
35 002A KHALILAH NUR DINI Abdullah Sallehhuddin ARK 231 /38 240 /32 4 1 471
36 003A NABILA FARZANA Bt Mohd Shukri ARK 229 /39 240 /33 3 1 469
37 002B AFIFAH Nasrun Adil SKBBB 236 /36 227 /39 3 2 463
38 001B NUR DAYANA DAMIA Bt Norhairisyamuddin SKBBB 198 /45 264 /22 4 3 462
39 012B AISHAH HUMAIRA Bt Aminudin LITTLEHOOD 239 /34 221 /40 6 2 460
40 012C NURUL HUDA Bt Ahmad Faizal SEAC 224 /40 233 /36 6 1 457
41 009D SAADAH WAJIHAH Bt Rosli PINTAR 245 /33 206 /48 2 0 451
42 017B ALIA DANI Bt Mohd Fazli SKSKI 234 /37 213 /45 4 0 447
43 004A JOHANNA AYUNI Bt Johari ARK 199 /43 238 /34 4 2 437
44 011C NASUHA Bt Abdullah SEAC 211 /42 217 /42 3 0 428
45 011A NUR AERIESYA RANIA Bt Mohammed Herries ARK 199 /44 216 /43 1 1 415
46 014C AISYA NADZAHIRAH Bt Tauran Nadzmi SKS2BK 184 /48 229 /38 4 1 413
47 010C DANIA BATRISYA IMAN Bt Mohd Pauzi SEAC 189 /46 212 /46 2 0 401
48 016D NUR ADRIANA BATRISYIA Bt Daeng Malibuk FUNARC 187 /47 196 /50 0 0 383
49 003D HANNA MARYAM Bt Mohd Faisal SRAIST 175 /51 206 /47 3 1 381
50 014D NUR QASEH ALYSSA Bt Abd Rahman SKUSJ20 179 /49 175 /53 2 1 354
51 006D SHARIFAH AFIQAH Bt Syed Mohd Redza SRAIST 176 /50 166 /55 3 1 342
52 013A NUR HIDAYAH Mohd Hisham R10AC 138 /58 201 /49 2 1 339
53 010A NIK AINA NADHIRAH ARK 142 /57 192 /51 2 0 334
54 011B FAQIHAH INSYIRAH Bt Mohd Nur Fikri AKMA 149 /55 167 /54 1 0 316
55 008B NUUR NUHAA NABIIHAH Bt Mohd Najib AKMA 121 /62 181 /52 0 0 302
56 015C KU ZHARIEFAH Bt Ku Zamri SKS2BK 170 /52 125 /61 0 0 295
57 012D WAN ALIESSA HANNAH Bt Meor Hashim GEGE 145 /56 142 /59 3 1 287
58 006B NIK AUNI BATRISYIA Bt Muhammad Rashdan SKBBB 138 /59 143 /57 1 0 281
59 013B SAARDHANAA Ragavan LITTLEHOOD 116 /63 143 /57 0 0 259
60 016C NURQISTINA Bt Mohd Firdaous KMU 150 /54 98 /62 0 0 248
61 014B SYAFIAH NABILAH Bt Sharrifzinal LITTLEHOOD 161 /53 86 /65 0 0 247
62 007B QASEH AMEERA ZAFEERA Bt Md Tahir AKMA 112 /64 128 /60 0 0 240
63 010B NIA DURRANY Bt Noor Muhammad AKMA 86 /66 146 /56 1 0 232
64 015A AUNI NAJIHAH Mohd Nazri MA 124 /61 96 /64 0 0 220

65 015D SITI ZAHIRAH Bt Mohd Zakaria SKUSJ20 131 /60 77 /66 0 0 208
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m - 1 30m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

66 007A KHADEEJA SOPHEA Bt Mohammad Iqmal ARK 105 /65 96 /63 1 1 201
67 008A NUR KHALIFATUL Afiqah Ahmad Murshid ARK 28 /67 48 /67 0 0 76
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ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Lelaki Bawah 10 Tahun

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m - 1 20m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 025A AYDIN ZACHARY Bin Muhd Imran BJWAC 331 / 1 324 / 1 29 5 655
2 023A MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC 330 / 2 324 / 2 31 9 654
3 028C ADAM ANAQI Bin Abd Rahman SKBSP 320 / 3 322 / 3 17 7 642
4 028B MUHAMMAD RIZQ IMAN B Kharul Nezam FURQAN 309 / 4 299 / 5 9 2 608
5 026A THESIGHAN Subramaniam LITTLEHOOD 306 / 5 300 / 4 12 5 606
6 027D EZZRY FARISH Sokhibul Fadhil R10AC 295 / 6 292 / 6 10 1 587
7 026D NIK ALIF ZAKWAN ARK 293 / 8 281 / 7 6 4 574
8 021A MUHD AIMAN AZFAR Bin Mohd Azrul BJWAC 293 / 7 276 / 8 8 0 569
9 027B MUHAMMAD ARFAN Bin Suhaimi SKUSJ20 277 /10 275 / 9 7 3 552

10 024B BADRUL BAKHTIAR Bin Rowi SEAC 276 /11 273 /10 11 3 549
11 024C AMIRUL HASIF Bin Iswardi PINTAR 269 /12 269 /11 7 1 538
12 023B AISH QAAWIY Bin Aminudin SEAC 278 / 9 248 /13 5 2 526
13 028A MUHAMMAD WAFIUDDIN B Mohd Mohid SKBBB 266 /14 257 /12 5 0 523
14 027A YUVANESHVAR Shanmugasilan LITTLEHOOD 268 /13 225 /17 7 1 493
15 022A MUHD ASHRAF Bin Muhd Asrul BJWAC 235 /18 239 /15 1 0 474
16 020B MUHAMMAD DANIAL Imran SPAC 243 /17 225 /17 4 1 468
17 024D MUHAMMAD IRWAN MA 226 /20 239 /14 4 0 465
18 021B RAJA SUFI ZAFRAN SPAC 231 /19 229 /16 2 0 460
19 026C MUHAMMAD AQIL IRSYAD Bin Sharuddin KMU 248 /15 198 /25 5 0 446
20 025C MUHAMMAD FAIQ Hadif Rosli PINTAR 222 /21 219 /20 3 0 441
21 021D MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAKWAN Bin Mohd Zaki SKS2BK 217 /22 223 /19 4 0 440
22 025B MUHAMMAD AMIN Bin Muhammad Reza GEGE 248 /16 188 /26 1 0 436
23 025D AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN Mohamad Khairul Nizam ARK 208 /24 213 /21 2 0 421
24 020C AQIEF MYRZA Bin Mohd Azlan SRAIST 206 /25 205 /23 2 2 411
25 028D ZAIN ASAD KHAN Bin Muhammad Ali PRO-X 209 /23 186 /27 4 0 395
26 027C MUHAMMAD IDRAK HATIM Bin Hafizan KMU 173 /27 199 /24 3 1 372
27 024A MUHD ASHRAF Bin Rudino BJWAC 155 /30 209 /22 3 0 364
28 023D WAN MOHD WILDAN MA 168 /28 158 /28 2 1 326
29 023C MUHAMMAD UMAR Bin Abd Aziz PINTAR 167 /29 150 /30 2 1 317
30 021C MUHD FIRAS MUQRI Bin Md Rasul SRAIST 184 /26 116 /33 3 0 300
31 022D WAN FAWWAZ Bin Wan Abdul Hafidz SKS2BK 108 /31 148 /31 0 0 256
32 022B MUHAMMAD AKIF SPAC 97 /32 152 /29 0 0 249

33 022C MUHAMMAD KAASHIF Bin Mohd Fuad SRAIST 92 /33 120 /32 1 0 212
34 020D MLWIN A/l Chandra Segaran SKS2BK 72 /34 93 /34 0 0 165
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26-27 Jan 2019

ARK-SELANGOR CILIX ARCHERY TOURNAMENT SIRI 1/2019

Perempuan Bawah 10 Tahun

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m - 1 20m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022C NUR AQILAH ZULFA Mohd Nadzri R10AC 316 / 3 335 / 1 27 8 651
2 023C ARISSA Bt Khairul Anuar BJWAC 321 / 2 327 / 2 22 6 648
3 026A ALISYA SHAQEERA Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 314 / 4 321 / 3 21 3 635
4 026D HANA ASYIKIN MA 298 / 5 313 / 4 11 3 611
5 024C NURUL IZZATI KHALISA Bt Abdul Rahim BJWAC 325 / 1 282 / 9 21 7 607
6 021D NURUL HANIS Bt Muhd Nizam FUNARC 282 / 9 307 / 5 11 4 589
7 022A SARAH ALYA QISTINA Bt Kusnizam SRAIST 294 / 6 287 / 8 9 3 581
8 020C FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal R10AC 282 / 8 297 / 6 14 3 579
9 025C WAN MARISSA FATIMAH Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC 281 /10 290 / 7 8 5 571

10 023A NAJWA SAKINAH Bt Mohamad Syakir SRAIST 274 /12 280 /10 10 1 554
11 025A 'ALIA NURADLINA Bt Abdul Hafiz SKBBB 278 /11 272 /11 5 1 550
12 021C NURIZZATIE Ainbatrisyia Azlan R10AC 285 / 7 261 /15 4 0 546
13 018B NABIHAH Mohd Syaufi PINTAR 265 /13 266 /13 5 3 531
14 018D NUR IZZAH BATRISYIA Bt Ahmad Fazrul FUNARC 261 /14 269 /12 5 3 530
15 022D NAJWA HUSNA Bt Idris ARK 259 /15 259 /16 9 4 518
16 019C ASYLA KAMALIA Kamaruzaman R10AC 253 /16 263 /14 4 2 516
17 024A ALYA SUFIYAH Bt Faizul SKBBB 224 /22 255 /17 6 3 479
18 018C FELLA DELYSHA Rohazwan R10AC 231 /20 232 /20 0 0 463
19 020D KHADEEJAH Bt Muhammad Qalif Khifli FUNARC 242 /18 217 /22 5 2 459
20 027D ILMI IZZAH MA 247 /17 212 /25 3 1 459
21 018A RAJA PUTERI HANIS Bt Raja Nor Azlan SRAIST 230 /21 217 /23 2 0 447
22 019D UMMU ALEESYA Qatrunadaa FUNARC 218 /23 217 /24 7 2 435
23 020B NUR HAIFA HANNAH Bt Mohd Suhaibi PINTAR 202 /28 222 /21 4 1 424
24 024D FILDZAH MIZA Bt Sunardi ARK 176 /32 247 /18 2 1 423
25 027B SITI IDAYU AISHAH Bt Safrizuan AKMA 211 /24 209 /27 2 0 420
26 020A NURAUFA ARISSA Bt Adnan SRAIST 177 /31 237 /19 2 1 414
27 021A AIREES ZAFIRA Bt Hail Azuar SRAIST 204 /27 206 /28 3 0 410
28 019A NURKAISAH NAJAH Bt Shamsuddin SRAIST 206 /26 199 /29 2 0 405
29 023D ADAWIYAH Bt Azahar ARK 188 /29 210 /26 3 0 398
30 026C NUR ADLIENA UMAIRAH Bt Azman Arif BJWAC 207 /25 157 /33 2 0 364
31 024B KHAISYA QAISARA Bt Mohd Syahrizan SKS2BK 160 /34 183 /30 1 0 343
32 026B NUUR HANAA ZULFAA Bt Mohd Najib AKMA 151 /36 173 /31 2 0 324

33 027A BALQIS NURIMANINA Bt Badrul Hisham SEAC 154 /35 166 /32 3 1 320
34 028B AMIRAH Bt Amirullah FUNARC 178 /30 133 /35 0 0 311
35 021B RAJA IZZATUL HANI Bt Raja Abdul Azim PINTAR 171 /33 113 /36 2 2 284
36 022B WAN ALANI DAMIA Bt Wan Nazrol PINTAR 126 /37 139 /34 2 0 265
37 019B NUR AISYAH RAIHANA Bt Abdul Rahman PINTAR 234 /19 0 / 0 4 0 234
38 025B DAMIA IRDINA Bt Shahrul Nizam SKS2BK 87 /38 111 /37 0 0 198
39 023B SOFEA KHORSANI Bt Emad SKS2BK 77 /39 86 /39 1 0 163
40 025D AUNI DAMIA SYAURAH Bt Ahmad Saufi ARK 62 /40 100 /38 0 0 162
41 027C WAN HANNAH Bt Wan Mazlan GEGE 51 /41 71 /40 1 0 122
42 028A AMI HANI ARIANA Bt Ami Akhram PRO-X 50 /42 69 /41 1 0 119
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 15m - 1 15m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 031C AHMAD RAYYAN HARRITH Bin Ahmad Zahari BJWAC 329 / 1 301 / 1 20 7 630
2 029D MUHAMMAD ATHMAR Zunnurain GEGE 276 / 2 264 / 2 9 2 540
3 031A KAVINESH MA 229 / 3 244 / 3 4 2 473
4 030A MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM Bin Suhaimi SULI 202 / 4 220 / 4 4 1 422
5 030D AHMAD ROFEEQ HUMAIDI SPAC 183 / 6 218 / 5 5 4 401
6 032A SAHIL AMIN Bin Mohamad Syakir SRAIST 194 / 5 177 / 7 4 2 371
7 031B MUHAMMAD ZARIF Bin Mohd Zakaria SKUSJ20 124 / 9 189 / 6 2 2 313
8 029B MUHAMMAD ADZLEEF Hazran B Mohd Hazrin ASSOFA 149 / 8 160 / 9 0 0 309
9 030B MUHAMMAD DANIAL Haziq B Abdul Zairul KMU 161 / 7 117 /11 2 1 278

10 031D AIDEEL ELMAN HAFIZ Bin Ahmad Hafiz SKBBB 109 /11 166 / 8 2 1 275
11 029A MUHAMMAD ADAM AQIL Bin Suhaimi SULI 112 /10 137 /10 2 0 249
12 029C WI'AM ADDIN Bin Mohd Zuhadi AKMA 103 /12 64 /13 0 0 167
13 030C ARIMI ARIZ Bin Mohamad Nazri AKMA 56 /13 86 /12 0 0 142
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 15m - 1 15m - 2 10+X's X's Score 

1 029C EMIRA DAMIA SOKHIBUL Fadhil R10AC 320 / 1 308 / 1 21 8 628
2 031A TENGKU ALIYA NABILAH Bt Tengku Azmir PINTAR 293 / 2 291 / 2 11 5 584
3 029D NUR AUNI AWATIF Bt Mohd Redzuan GEGE 218 / 4 270 / 3 3 0 488
4 030A NOOR IZARA IKMAL Bt Mohamed Faiyaz BJWAC 219 / 3 212 / 4 1 0 431
5 030C NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Luqman R10AC 214 / 5 207 / 5 3 0 421
6 030D HUSNA HUMAIRA Bt Abdul Said SRAIST 213 / 6 193 / 6 1 0 406
7 029A WAN MUNERAH KHALEESA Bt Wan Mohammad Nasri BJWAC 162 / 7 190 / 7 3 1 352
8 029B AINUL KHADEEJA Bt Mahathir AKMA 115 / 8 122 / 8 2 0 237
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